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Opioids Aware comments – deadline 5PM Monday 9th September 2024

Your name: 
Organisation (if applicable): 

	Comment number

	Page number
‘General’ for comments on whole document
	Line number
‘General’ for comments on whole document
	Comments
· Insert each comment in a new row.
· Do not paste other tables into this table, because your comments could get lost – type directly into this table.
· Please add additional rows if necessary

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



image1.png
FACULTY OF

ES 52
PAIN MEDICINE

7 of the Royal College of Anaesthetists




